Workshop on Leadership, Motivation & Communication
Date: 16-October-2019
Venue: NIPSOM

Sl. . . DGHS/ — . A .
No. Name Designation BMDC No Organization | Upazila District Contact No Email
1 Dr. Sharif Uddin Ahmed UHFPO A-17916 UHC Atpara Netrokona sharifua2011@gmail.com
2 Dr. Nahid Siraj RMO A-61651 UHC Chowgacha Jessore 1717665832 | nahidsirajl43@gmail.com
3 sz:h?ngf'\ Mahmudur UHFPO 131713 UHC Abhaynagar Jessore 1717582244 | mahmudosvi83@gmail.com
4 Dr. Md. Abdur Rashid UHFPO 11450 UHC Kotchandpur | Jhenaidah 1711380415
5 Dr. Manishar Chowdury UHFPO 114871 UHC Jamalganj Sunamganj | 1717457595 | manisardr@gmail.com
6 Dr. Tauhid Ahmed UHFPO A-30341 UHC Golapganj Sylhet 1711705315 | golapganj@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd
Dr.M Ali Kh
7 - vioyazzam ALERAN 1 ypepo 33379 UHC Beanibazar | Sylhet 1711132999 | beanibazar@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd
Chowdhury
8 Dr. Md. Mashiur Rahman UHFPO 39458 UHC Mandy Naogaon 1711222290
9 Dr. Mst. Marfia Khatun IMO A-37940 SHZ(iirital Sadar Jhenaidah 1712294640 | jahangir.alam@bracbank.com
10 | Pr-AKM. Mostafisur Civil Surgen | 42261 Civil Surgeon Habigan] 1720496039 | habiganj@cs.dghs.gov.bd
Rahman Office
General .
11 Dr. Md. Abdul Mannan Consultant 16812 Hospital Kushtia 1715145522 | mannanent@yahoo.com
12 Dr. Kamrul Kibria UHFPO 110069 UHC Sujanar Pabna 1715405061 | mdkkibria@gmail.com
13 Dr. Md. Rafiqul Hasan UHFPO 114809 UHC Atgharia Pabna 1720202588 | md.rafiqulhasan@gmail.com
14 DR. Md. Shamim Kabir RMO A-35178 SHaodsZ:tal Sadar Chuadanga | 1911309632 | shamimkabirdj2@gmail.com
. General .
15 Dr. Md. Obaidul Islam Consultant 109894 Hospital Meherpur 1950418977 | drpalash1972@gmail.com
16 | Or-S-M-AhshanulKabir | o\, 112051 | Seneral Meherpur | 1711302561 | dr.ahsanulkobir@gmail.com
Al-Aziz Hospital
17 Dr. Ali Hasan UHFPO 1004002 UHC Mathbaria Pirojpur 1743061547 | mothbaria@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd
18 Dr. Md. Aminul Islam UHFPO A-34091 UHC Singra Natore 1712502380 | singra@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd
19 Dr. Mst. Lutfunnahar UHFPO A-43448 UHC Terokhada Khulna 1743431437 | drlueky.rwe@gmail.com
20 Dr. Sumona Afrin A/R (Gynue) | A-56177 Egzrfitcaall Kushtia 1725683105 | drsumonak62@gmail.com
21 Dr. Md. Rafiqul Islam Gazi | UHFPO 113412 UHC Rupsha Khulna 1711067821 | mdgazirafigul@gmail.com
22 Dr. Ahmed Hossain UHFPO 114454 UHC Barlekha Moulvibazar | 1712113831 | drahossain51@gmail.com
23 Dr. Md. Mojibur Rahman UHFPO 111061 UHC Nakla Sherpur 1712635998 | drmrahman3@gmail.com
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Sl.

DGHS/

No. Name Designation BMDC No Organization | Upazila District Contact No Email

24 ;:;?iyeo' AbuAhammed |\ oo A-23261 | UHC Dewanganj | Jamalpur | 1973337745 | dewanganj@uhfpo.dghs.gov.bd

25 Dr. Ashish Kumar Saha Consultant 133223 Qls Dhaka 1711535154 | aksaha@mis.dghs.gov.bd

26 Dr. Md. Emdadul Hoq Consultant DGHS Dhaka 1712153665

o7 | Dr-Mohammad Afzalur | Attached 1, /)11, | g5 Dhaka 1731884496 | drafzalur1981@gmail.com

Rahman Officer

Attached .

28 Dr. Md. Nazmul Haque Officer A-42683 Qls Dhaka 1716590703 | nazdr0909@gmail.com
Attached

29 Dr. Pranab Kumar Ray Officer A-45006 Qls Dhaka 1817117868 | dr.pray@yahoo.com
Senior

30 Dr.S. A. S. Md. Musa Advisor UNFPA Dhaka 1819487770 | symusa@unfpa.org

31 Dr. Md. Hafizul Islam MO A-53815 Qls Dhaka 1710320710 | hafizul.islam@qis.gov.bd
Deputy

32 Dr. Mohammed Eunis Ali Director DGHS Dhaka 1711103019 | dreunusali@gmail.com

(Hosp-2)
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